ASX - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 13th December 2013

Currency — AUD

There were 0 entry and 5 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 2 new orders for the coming week

Entries:

Exits: Adelaide Brighton Ltd, Challenger Limited, CSR Ltd, Insurance Australia
Group, Sonic Healthcare

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code

Amended

Bendigo & Adelaide Bank  BEN
James Hardie Industries JHX

Retained
Aurizon Holdings AZJ
Rio Tinto Ltd RIO

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

David Jones Ltd

OLD

10.64
11.25

4.57
63.21

ACTION

Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain

NEW

10.69
11.72

4.57
63.21



Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss
Amended

Retained

CSL Ltd CSL Buy 70.58 68.16
Hillgrove Gold HGO Buy 0.098 0.088

NEW ORDERS:

Sirtex Medical Ltd SRX Sell 11.28 11.92
Thorn Group TGA Sell 2.10 2.24
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o N D 2011 F M Mo D 3 o N b 2012 F M A Mo A s o N D 13
Date: Friday, 16 December 2011 Open: 4.300 High: 4.490 Low: 4.300 Close: 4.350 Range: 0.190 Volume: 111,601 High Date: Tuesday, 13 December 2011 Low Date: Monday, 12 December 2011 Position: 590 Cursor Value : 9.44 A
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Date: Friday, 20 April 2012 Open: 1.520 High: 1.530 Low 1,495 Close: 1,500 Range: 0.035 Volume: Monday, Tuesday, 17 Value : 2.43




